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103 - 400m L/Berpagar Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 53.92 MUHAMMAD FAKRUL AFIZUL BIN NASIR UPM 2025
National Record NR 51.11 FAKHRUL AFIZUL NASIR 2024

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 291 MUHAMMAD ADIB IRFAN BIN AZIZAN UPSI 55.52   Q

2 160 Shazril Ashraf Bin Shamsurbahry UCTATI 57.72   Q

3 309 MUHAMMAD AKRAM BIN MOHAMAD JAMIL USM 63.56   q

4 156 Chan Yue Sheng TARUMT 63.96  

5 208 Adam Farhan Khan Bin Azmir Khan UM 68.01  

- 261 MUHAMMAD FAKRUL AFIZUL BIN NASIR UPM DNF  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 283 WAN MOHAMAD ALHAFIZ BIN WAN MOHAMED KOZANI UPSI 58.43   Q

2 348 MUHAMMAD ARMAN FARIS BIN ROSMIZAM UTM 64.51   Q

3 148 Soh Yong Jun TARUMT 65.58  

4 211 Mohammad Afendy bin Hassan UM 68.44  

5 176 AHMAD MUSTAQIM BIN AMINUDIN UIAM 70.82  

6 109 AHMAD MUIZZUDDIN BIN MUSTAPA KAMAL GMI 107.23  

Exh 373 FAKHRUL RAZI BIN RAMLI MAF 56.69  
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Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 254 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROSLIE UPM 59.62   Q

2 241 KHAIRULL AMIN BIN MOHAMAD YUNUS UNISZA 61.42   Q

3 357 AMSHAR AZIZ BIN MOHD AMER SHAHAR UUM 62.86   q

4 313 MUHAMMAD NOOR AKMAL BIN MOHD AZAMEL USM 63.63  

5 154 Boo YuXin TARUMT 65.96  
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400m L/Berpagar Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 291 MUHAMMAD ADIB IRFAN BIN AZIZAN UPSI 55.52 Q

2 2 373 FAKHRUL RAZI BIN RAMLI MAF 56.69

3 1 160 Shazril Ashraf Bin Shamsurbahry UCTATI 57.72 Q

4 2 283 WAN MOHAMAD ALHAFIZ BIN WAN MOHAMED KOZANI UPSI 58.43 Q

5 3 254 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROSLIE UPM 59.62 Q

6 3 241 KHAIRULL AMIN BIN MOHAMAD YUNUS UNISZA 61.42 Q

7 3 357 AMSHAR AZIZ BIN MOHD AMER SHAHAR UUM 62.86 q

8 1 309 MUHAMMAD AKRAM BIN MOHAMAD JAMIL USM 63.56 q

9 3 313 MUHAMMAD NOOR AKMAL BIN MOHD AZAMEL USM 63.63

10 1 156 Chan Yue Sheng TARUMT 63.96

11 2 348 MUHAMMAD ARMAN FARIS BIN ROSMIZAM UTM 64.51 Q

12 2 148 Soh Yong Jun TARUMT 65.58

13 3 154 Boo YuXin TARUMT 65.96

14 1 208 Adam Farhan Khan Bin Azmir Khan UM 68.01

15 2 211 Mohammad Afendy bin Hassan UM 68.44

16 2 176 AHMAD MUSTAQIM BIN AMINUDIN UIAM 70.82

17 2 109 AHMAD MUIZZUDDIN BIN MUSTAPA KAMAL GMI 107.23

- 1 261 MUHAMMAD FAKRUL AFIZUL BIN NASIR UPM DNF
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